(Advecate	Applicant/
versus The Stare of Maharashtra and others	
The Stare of Maharashtra and others	
The Stare of Maharashtra and others	
(Presenting Officer	
,	Respondent/s
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, App sarance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders Tribunal's orders	
Date: 19.09.2018	
O. A. No.845 of 2018	3
Dr. M. M. Patil	Applicant
Versus	•
The State of Maharashtra & Ors.	Respondents.
1. Heard Shri P.S. Pathak, the learn the Applicant and Ms S. P. Manchekar, Presenting Officer for the Respondents.	ned Advocate for the learned Chief
Hon'ble Shri P.N. DIXIT (Member) A 2. Learned Advocate for the Application of the order by the Aurangaba 14.09.2018 by the similarly placed Application of the order by the similarly placed Application.	ed Rench dated
APPEARANCE: Shri/S nt - P. S. Pottor the same similar order is issued in respect applicant in the present Original Application	ct of the present
Advocate for the Applicant 3. Learned Advocate for the Applicant he proposes to file reply before 24.09.2018	nt mentions that 8.
Shrits nt. 18. S. P. Manchakan. C.P.O.P.O. for the Respondent/s	
Sd/- Sd/- Sd/- Sd/- Sd/- (P.N. Dixit) MEMBER (A)	

(C.C.P.) (1, 2200(B) (60,000) (2,2015)

|Spl. M/ 1-F-2

IN THE MAHARASHTRA ADMINISTRATIVE TRIJUNAL MUMBAI

M.A./R.A./C.A. Nu.

of 20

Ιħ

Original Application No.

of 20

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders

Tribunal's orders

O.A.843/2018

Mr. A.R. Bhapkar Vs. .. Applicant

The State of Mah. & ors.

... Resisondents

- 1. Heard Shri A.V. Bandiwadekar, learned Advocate for the Applicant and Shri A.J. Chougule learned P.O. for the Respondents.
- 2. Learned Advocate for the Apr cant has submitted that the impugned transfer c der of the Applicant is in violation of provisions of Sections 223 and 22N of Maharashtra Police Act
- 3. He has further submitted that no Police Establishment Board at Commissionerate level at Pimpari-Chinchwad has been established and the Respondent No.1 issued the impulance order without authority.
- 4. Learned Advocate for the Applicant has further submitted that the Applicant has not been yet relieved and, therefore, he prayed to grant interim relief as prayed for.
- 5. Learned P.O. on instructions states that the Applicant has not yet been telleved from Commissionerate, and therefore, he prayed to grant short time for taking instructions and making submission.
- 6. In view of the submission made by the lear red P.O. S.O. to 24th September, 2018.
- 7. In the meanwhile, the Respondents are directed to maintain status quo is on today. Hamdast allowed.

DATE : 19/9/2016

CURAM: B. P. Petil (M/2)
Hon'ble Justice Shri A. H. Joehi (Chairman)

AFFEARANCE:

Smismt: AV. Bandiwadelar

Advecate for the Applicant

Shrishit: AJ Wought CPO/PO. for the Respondent/s.

Adj. 15.0. to 24/9/2018

In the meanwhile, the Respondents are directed to maintain status que as on today.

y k

Sd/-(B.P. Patil) Member-J

M.A./R.A./C.A. No.

of 20

ΙN

Original Application No.

of 20

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearance, Tribunai's orders or directions and Registrar's orders

Tribunal's orders

O.A.510/2018 with O.A.849/ 017

Mr. R.R. Bawkar & Anr.

plicants، 🗚 ...

Vs.

The State of Mah. & ors.

... Respondents

- 1. Heard Ms. S. Kasal, ler med Advocate for the Applicants, Shri K.B. Bhise, learned P.O. for the Respondents 2 & 3 and Shri N.B. Kathore, learned Advocate for Respondent No.1.
- 2. Since the pleading are complete, the natter is admitted and placed for final hearing on 5th October, 2018.
- S.O. to Sth October, 2018.

Sd/-

.B.P. Patil)
Member-J
19.09.2018

(skw

DATE: 19/9/18
CORAM: B.P. Pati) CM 19
Hen'ble Justice Shri-A. H. Jeshi (Chairman)

APPEARANCE:

Advocate for the Applicant

Shri/Smt K.B. DWse CP.C/P.O. for the Respondent/s 2 43 AN. T.B. Kathera R. Ho. I. Adl/S.O. to

5/10/2018

The

M.A./R.A./C.A. No.

of 20

1 N

Original Application No.

of 20

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

(skw)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions' and Registrar's orders

Tribunal's orders

O.A.824/2017

Mr. V.K. Pillai & Ors.

... Applicants

Vs.

The State of Mah. & ors.

... Respondents

- 1. Heard Shri A.V. Bandiw velkar, learned Advocate for the Applicants and $N_{\rm L}$ s. ℓ .B. Kololgi, learned P.O. for the Respondents.
- 2. Since the pleadings are complete, the matter is admitted and placed for final heating on 8^{th} October, 2018.
- S.O. to 8th October, 2018.

Sd/-

(B.P. Patil)

Member-J

19.09.2018

DATE: 19/9/2018

CORAM: B. P. Pati) CM/9

Han'ble Justice Shri A. H. Joshi (Cheirman)

APPEARANCE:

Shrismt A.V. Bandiwadeken

Advocate for the Applicant

Shri/Smt A B Vololg/

Adi/S.O. to 8/10/2018.

ye.

Original Application No.	of 2	DISTRICT
	•	Applicant/s
	*	
(Advocate)
		versus
· _		
	The State of	Maharashtra and others
		Respondent/s
(Presenting Officer)
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Appearance, Tribunal's orde directions and Registrar's o	ers or	Tribunal's orders
	,	Date: 19.09.2018
		O. A. No.487 of 2018
		P. V. SuryawanshiApplicant
		Versus
		The State of Maharashtra & OrsRespondents.
DATE 19/9/18		1. Heard Shri B. A. Bandiwadekar, the learned Advocate for the Applicant and Ms. S. Suryawanshi holding for Shri K. B. Bhise, the learned Presenting Officer for the Respondents.
COFAIM Hon'ble Shri P.N. DIXIT (Member)	À.	2. At the request of the learned P.O. for the Respondents, the matter is adjourned to 03.10.2018.
APPEARANCE: Shri Smrt: B.A. Boundi	cisade koo	3. S.O. to 03.10.2018.
Advocate for the Applicant		Sd/-
Shri Smit. Ms., S. Scare C.P. 07F.O. for the Respondent		(P.N. DIXIT) MEMBER (A)
Adi/S.O. to 3/10/18:		VSM

(G.C.P.) J 2260 (A) (50,000—2-2015) [Spl. M. IN THE MAHARASHTRA ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL **MUMBAI**

Original Application No.	of 20 District
	Applicant/s
(Advocate	
	versus
The Stat	te of Maharashtra and others
	Respondent/s
(Presenting Officer)
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram.	
Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Tribunal's orders
	Date: 19.09.2018
	O. A. No.482 of 2018
	R. J. ShelkeApplicant
• •	Versus
	The State of Maharashtra & OrsRespondents.
	1. Heard Shri B. A. Bandiwadekar, the learned
	Advocate for the Applicant and Ms. S. P. Manchekar, the
DATE 1919118	learned Chief Presenting Officer for the Respondents.
CORAM Hor 'ble Shri P.N. DIXIT (Member) A	
· W Die Offit (4. DIATI (Honsber)	2. At the request of the learned C.P.O. for the Respondents, the matter is adjourned to 28.09.2018.
APPEARANCE:	
Shrismin B.A. Bendiund	3. S.O. to 28.09.2018.
Advocate for the Applicant	Cd/
Shritsmi Ns. S. P. Mancheta	Sd/- (P.N. DIXIT)
C.P.Q/P.O. for the Respondent/s	MEMBER (A)
Adl/S.O. to 28/9/18.	VSM
y vongen open gode en negers een netten 1890 1890 1890 1890 1890 1890 1890 1890	

Original Application No.	of 20	D ₁	STRICT
			Applicant/s
(Advocate			,
Advocate	.,/	*	
	versus		
The St	ate of Maharash	ntra and others	;
·	•		Respondent/s
	•		
(Presenting Officer	·· ···································)	
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Corac Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	m.	Tribunal's o	orders
	Date : 19	0.09.2018	
		O. A. No.18	7 of 2018
	S. S. Jad	hav	Applicant
	Versus		
	The State	of Maharashtra & O	rsRespondents.
DATE 19/9/8 CORAM Horible Shri P.N. DIXIT (Member) A	Advocate learned Po 2. Or hearing in	for the Applicant a resenting Officer for t riginal Application is	admitted and kept for final erty to the learned Advocate
APPEARANCE: Shri/Smr. B.A. Bould and Advices for the Applicant	lekon		Sd/- (P.N. DIXIT)
Shir/Smit.: Aca-chouse 6. K	VSM	ſ	лемвек (A)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	n = M	•	

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders

Tribunal's orders

Date: 19.09.2018

M.A. No.403 of 2018 in O. A. No.168 of 2018

S. C. Zanjurne & Ors.

.....Applicants

Versus

The State of Maharashtra & Ors.

....Respondents.

- 1. Heard Shri C. T. Chandratre, the learned Advocate for the Applicants and Ms S. P. Manchekar, the learned Presenting Officer for the Respondents 1 & 2. None for the Respondent Nos.3,4 and 9.
- 2. Issue notice before admission returnable on 15.10.2018.
- 3. Tribunal may take the case for final disposal at this stage and separate notice for final disposal shall not be issued.
- 4. Applicant is authorized and directed to serve on Respondents intimation/notice of date of hearing duly authenticated by Registry, along with complete paper book of Misc. Application. Respondents are put to notice that the case would be taken up for final disposal at the stage of admission hearing.
- 5. This intimation/notice is ordered under Rule 11 of the Maharashtra Administrative Tribunal (Procedure) Rules, 1988, and the questions such as limitation and alternate remedy are kept open.
- 6. The service may be done by Hand delivery, speed post, courier and acknowledgement be obtained and produced along with affidavit of compliance in the Registry within one week. Applicant is directed to file Affidavit of compliance and notice.
- 7. In case notice is not collected within three days or service report on affidavit is not filed 3 days before returnable date, Misc. Application shall stand dismissed without reference to Tribunal and papers be consigned to record.
- 8. S.O. to 15.10.2018.

DATE 19/9/8
CORAM
Hon'ble Shri P.N. DIXIT (Member) A

APPEARANCE: handraha

Advocate for the Applicant

Shriffing Ms. 5. P. Manchokan C.P.O.P.O. for the Respondent's

Adj. 50. 15-110/18

(cent

Sd/(P.N. DIXIT)
MEMBER (A)

Original Application No. of	20 DISTRICT
	Applicant/s
(Advocate)
	versus
	versus
The State of	of Maharashtra and others
	Respondent/s
(Presenting Officer	
(r resensing Officer	
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coran . Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Tribunal's orders
	Date: 19.09.2018
	O. A. No.194 of 2018
	S. A. NagvekarApplicant
	Versus
	The State of Maharashtra & OrsRespondents.
	to the table of table of table of the table of table o
	1. Heard Shri M. D. Lonkar, the learned Advocate for
	the Applicant and Ms S. Suryawanshi, the learned
	Presenting Officer for the Respondents.
DATE 19 9 18	a control southers is admitted and kent for final
CORAM	2. Original Application is admitted and kept for final
Hon'ble Shri P.N. DIXIT (Member) A	hearing on 25.10.2018 with liberty to file rejoinder, if any.
SHOUND SHIP, N. DIAH (MORROW) A	3. S.O. to 25.10.2018.
	3. S.O. to 25.10.2018.
APF'EARANCE:	
Shri/Smt M.D. Lowkar	
Action rate for the Annilland	Sd/-
Advocate for the Applicant	(P.N. DIXIT)
Shrifting 18. S. Suryawanshi	MEMBER (A)
C.P.C/P.O. for the Respondent/s	VSM
O.A. is admitted.	
a serious serious.	

Orig.nal Application No.	of 20 District
	Applicant/s
(Advocate	
	versus
The Stat	te of Maharashtra and others
	Respondent/s
(Presenting Officer	······························)
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram. Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Tribunal's orders
•	
	Date: 19.09.2018
	O. A. No.404 of 2018
	V B B
	V. P. PawarApplicant
	Versus
	The State of Maharashtra & OrsRespondents.
DATE 19/9/18	None for the Applicant. Heard Ms N. G. Gohad, the learned Presenting Officer for the Respondents.
CORAM	2. Leave note of the learned Advocate for the
Hon'ble Shri P.N. DIXIT (Member) A	Applicant is on record.
APPEARANCE: Leave hod	3. S.O. to 27.09.2018.
Shrisme Hope for the	
Applicant. Cleave holl	
Acty agate for the Applicant Public	04/
STATEME: N.G. Gohad	Sd/- (P.N.IDIXIT)
C.P. 7/P.O. for the Respondent/s	MEMBER (A)
	VSM
Adj. S.O. to 27 9 18.	

Original Application No. o	f 20 DISTRICT
	Applicant/s
(Advocate)
	versus
The State	of Maharashtra and others
	Respondent/s
(Presenting Officer	······················)
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Tribunal's orders
	Date: 19.09.2018
	O. A. No.409 of 2018
	M. M. Patil & OrsApplicant
	Versus
	The State of Maharashtra & OrsRespondents.
	1. Heard Shri B. A. Bandiwadekar, the learned
	Advocate for the Applicant and Ms S. P. Manchekar, the
DATE 19/9/18	learned Chief Presenting Officer for the Respondents.
COFAM	2. At the request of the learned Advocate for the
Hon'tile Shri P.N. DIXIT (Member) A	Applicant the matter is kept for final hearing.
	3. S.O. to 27.09.2018.
APFEARANCE:	
Shrijamt - B.A. Bandiwalet	
Advocate for the Applicant	Sd/-
•	(D N DIVIT)
Shrismi Mg. S. P. Mehchekan	10721072217
C.P.C/P.O. for the Respondent/s	VSM
Advisor 27/9/18	

Original Application No.	of 20 DISTRICT
	Applicant/s
(Advocate	
,,	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
	versus
	
The State	of Maharashtra and others
	Respondent/s
(Presenting Officer	•
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,	
Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Tribunal's orders
/ ·	
	Date: 19.09.2018
	O. A. No.184 of 2018
	O. A. NO.184 01 2018
	T. B. NaikApplicant
	Versus
	The State of Maharashtra & OrsRespondents.
1.1 =	1. None for the Applicant. Heard Shri K. B. Bhise,
DATE 19/9/18	the learned Presenting Officer for the Respondents.
CORAM	The second of the respondence.
Hon'ble Shri P.N. DIXIT (Member) A	2. S.O. to 23.10.2018.
·	
APPEARANCE:	
Shrismi Hone focz the	
Applicant.	
Advocate for the Applicant	Sd/-
Shirted in the Color of the Color	(P.N. DIXIT)
Shrisme K.B. Bluse	MEMBER (A)
C.P.O.P.O. for the Respondent/s	· Y JIVI
Ad 15.0 to 23/10/18.	

Original Application No.	of 20			DISTRICT		
				•	Арр	icant/s
(Advecate)					
	• •			-		
	versu	8	-		:	
The Stare	of Mahara	shtra and	l others			
					Respor	ident/s
(Presenting Officer	**********)				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>		
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearance, Tribunal's orders or			Tribunal	's orders		
directions and Registrar's orders	L.	- F*		o orders		•
		:				
	Date: 1	19.09.201	8			
			O. A. No.	621 of 20	18	•
	*					
	V. K. Pa	itil			Applican	t
	Versus					
	The State	e of Maha	rashtra &	Ors.	Respon	dents.
	1.	Héard Shri	N V Cha	ovan the l	earned Advo	cate for
1.1.					e learned Pre	
DATE 19/9/18		or the Resp			.*	_
CORAM		<u>.</u> :				
Hon'ble Shri P.N. DIXIT (Member) A	2. S.	.O. to 23.1	0.2018.	- ·		
ADECADANCE			- "			
APPEARANCE: Shrissme N.V. Chauch		· ·	٠	_	^ <u> </u>	
Old Macoration - cold conference control contr				Sd/-		
Advocate for the Applicant				(P.N. DI	•	
Shipping N.G. Gonad	VSM			MEMBE	T (M)	
C.P.C//P.O. for the Respondent/s			•			

Original Application No.	of 20 DISTRICT
	Applicant/s
(Advocate)
	versus
The State	e of Maharashtra and others
	Respondent/s
(Presenting Officer	
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's arders	Tribunal's orders
	Date: 19.09.2018
	O. A. No. 97 of 2018
	P. Y. ShirkeApplicant
	Versus
	The State of Maharashtra & OrsRespondents.
	1. Heard Shri B. A. Bandiwadekar, the learned
DATE 19/9/18	Advocate for the Applicant and Ms S. P.Manchekar, the learned Chief Presenting Officer for the Respondents.
CORAM Hon'ble Shri P.N. DIXIT (Member) A	2. Original Application is admitted and kept for final hearing on 25.10.2018.
APPEARANCE: Shrigant B. A. Bandiundel	3. S.O. to 25.10.2018.
Advocate for the Applicant	
Shriffint No. S. P. Monchekor C.P.O/P.O. for the Respondent/s	Sd/- (P.N. DIXIT)
Adj./5.0. to 2.5/10/18	MEMBER (A) VSM

Original Application No.	f 20 District
	Applicant/s
(Advocate)
	versus
The State	of Maharashtra and others
	Respondent/s
(Presenting Officer	
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Tribunal's orders
	D-4- : 40 00 2040
	Date: 19.09.2018 O. A. No.180 of 2017
	O. A. 140.130 07 2017
	R. A. KonapureApplicant
	Versus
	The State of Maharashtra & OrsRespondents.
	None for the Applicant Heard Shri A. J. Chougule, the learned Presenting Officer for the Respondents.
DATE 19 9 16 CORAM	Learned P.O. seeks adjournment by two weeks for filing Affidavit-in-Reply.
Hon'ble Shri P.N. DIXIT (Mearbor) A	3. S.O. to 11.10.2018.
APPEARANCE: Shrifsmt Name for the Applicant	Sd/-
Advocate for the Applicant	(P.N. DIXIT)
Shrismt A. J. chouque.	MEMBER (A)
AG 50 to 11/10/18	

Original Application No.	of 20		Di	STRICT	
				.,	Applicant/s
(Advocate)	4			
	versus		-		ata e
The State	of Maharashtı	ra and oth	iers		
	i i				Respondent/s
(Presenting Officer)			
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram. Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders		Tri	bunal's o	rders	•
	Date: 19.0	9.2018			
		O. A	No.46	L of 2018	
	A. L. Dube	•			Applicant
	Versus The State of			:	.Respondents.
	1. Non the learned	11			S. Suryawanshi, ondents.
DATE 19/9/18	2. S.O. 1	to 23.10.20	018.		
CORAM Hon ble Shri P.N. DIXIT (Member) A				Sd/-	` -
APPEARANCE: Shrism Nake foce the	VSM			P.N. DIXIT) EMBER (A	
Advocate for the Applicant	1 3171				
Shri Smt Ms S Scare acoa 18 CP 07P.O. for the Respondent's	du'i				
Ad 50 to 23/10/18.					

(G.C.P.) J 2260 (A) (50,000—2-2015) IN THE MAHARASHTRA ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI

Original Application No.	of 20
	DISTRICT
(4.1	Applicant/s
(Advocate)
	versus
The Stat	e of Maharashtra and others
	and others
	Respondent/s
(Presenting Officer)
Oue - N	
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram. Appearance, Tribunal's orders or	
directions and Registrar's orders	Tribunal's orders
	Date: 19.09.2018
	O. A. No.470 of 2018
	S. A. 140,470 of 2018
	M. S. Radiye & OrsApplicants
	Versus
	The State of Maharashtra & OrsRespondents.
	1. Heard Shri R A Dandi
	1. Heard Shri B. A. Bandiwadekar, the learned Advocate for the Applicants and Ms S. P. Manchekar, the
	learned Chief Presenting Officer for the Respondents.
1 1	1
DATE 19918	2. At the request of the learned Advocate for the
CORAM	Applicant the matter is kept for final hearing.
Hon'ble Shri P.N. DIXIT (Member) A	3. S.O. to 27.09.2018.
A CHARLES AND CONTRACT (MORTOGE)	5.5. to 27.03.2018.
ADDE ADAMOR	
APPEARANCE: Shrissin B.A. Bendkuddow	
OH THE WORLD	Sd/-
Advocate for the Applicant	(P.M. DIXIT)
	VSM MEMBER (A)
Simison Ills S. P. Manchekan	
C.P.O.P.O. for the Respondent/s	
Adj./S.O. to 27/9/18.	
AG./3.U. 70	